
2022-2023
August 19 Friday Last Day of Summer Camp

August 23 Tuesday New Teacher Orientation

August 24, 25, 26 Wednesday – Friday Teacher Work Days

August 29 Monday
Open House #1   9:00 – 11:00: MWF, M-F, ADPK students & parents only
Kindergarten Ice Cream Social : 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm

August 30 Tuesday Open House #2   9:00 - 11:00: T/Th students & parents only

August 31 Wednesday First Day of School for Kindergarten, M-F & MWF

September 1 Thursday First Day of School for T/Th 

September 5 Monday School & CC CLOSED for Labor Day

September 6 Tuesday Claire’s Gourmet fundraiser packets go home

September 26 Monday School & CC CLOSED for PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

September 30 Friday Family Fun Night

October 3 Monday Claire’s Gourmet Orders Due

October 6 Thursday Parenting Workshop and Book Signing @7pm

October 18-19 Tuesday/Wednesday Progress Reports go home

October 20-21 Thursday/Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences – School and CC OPEN

October 27-28 Thursday/Friday Classroom Halloween Parades and Carnival

November 3-4 Thursday/Friday School Picture Days

November 9 Wednesday Claire’s Gourmet Fundraiser Pickup Day-Curbside

November 11 Friday Veteran’s Day - School and CC Closed

November 23-25 Wed/Thurs/Fri Thanksgiving Break - School and CC closed

December 15 - 16 Thursday/Friday Holiday Music Performances @9:10am

December 23 Friday Last Day of School & CC before winter break CLOSING at 3PM

Dec 26 - Jan 2 Winter Break: SCHOOL closed 

Dec 27, 28, 29, 30 Tuesday-Friday Child Care OPEN (Open  8am - 4pm)

2023
January 3 Tuesday School and Child Care resume

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr Day - School and CC CLOSED 

January 20 Friday Open House for New & Returning Students

January 31 - February 1 Tuesday/Wednesday Report Cards go home

February 2-3 Thursday/Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences – School and CC OPEN

February 8 Wednesday REGISTRATION for 2023-2024 – In-house only

February 15 Wednesday REGISTRATION for 2023-2024– new students

February 20 Monday Presidents’ Day Weekend – School and CC CLOSED

March 6 Monday SUMMER 2023 REGISTRATION

March 17 Friday School & CC CLOSED for PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

April 3-10 Monday-Monday SPRING BREAK – School CLOSED

April 3-6 Monday - Thursday Child Care OPEN (Open  8am - 4pm)

April 7 & 10 Friday/Monday Good Friday/Easter Monday – CC CLOSED

April 11 Tuesday         School resumes

May 1-5 Monday – Friday TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK

May 29 Monday Memorial Day – School & CC CLOSED

June 1 Thursday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL for T/Th

June 1 Thursday Kindergarten Graduation @6:30pm

June 2 Friday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL for MWF, M-F, ADPK, K classes

June 5-7 Monday-Wednesday Child Care CLOSED - Teacher Work Days

June 8-9 Thursday - Friday Child Care OPEN (Not included in school year tuition)

June 12 Monday Summer Session Begins

● 176 Days for Kindergarten


